
MEN 148.0 RESULTS

Men 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ian Johnson Independence High School 145.3 220.0 0

2 Hunter Paulsen Piper High School 144.6 200.0 0

3 Hunter Schaplowsky Labette County 147.8 195.0 0

4 Nick Little Labette County 141.6 170.0 0

5 Lucas Dillon Independence High School 141.7 165.0 0

6 Brendon Wedel Independence High School 143.2 165.0 0

7 Zander Ehrich Abilene High School 144.0 155.0 0

8 Jerry  Mattes Independence High School 142.1 145.0 0

9 Brandon Oliver Independence High School 143.0 145.0 0

10 Dillon Chartier El Dorado High School 143.7 145.0 0

Men 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nick Little Labette County 141.6 315.0 0

2 Ian Johnson Independence High School 145.3 315.0 0

3 Hunter Schaplowsky Labette County 147.8 285.0 0

4 Zander Ehrich Abilene High School 144.0 275.0 0

5 Hunter Paulsen Piper High School 144.6 265.0 0

6 Brendon Wedel Independence High School 143.2 245.0 0

7 Lucas Dillon Independence High School 141.7 215.0 0

8 Jerry  Mattes Independence High School 142.1 215.0 0

9 Dillon Chartier El Dorado High School 143.7 215.0 0

10 Brandon Oliver Independence High School 143.0 195.0 0



Men 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hunter Schaplowsky Labette County 147.8 215.0 0

2 Nick Little Labette County 141.6 205.0 0

3 Ian Johnson Independence High School 145.3 195.0 0

4 Zander Ehrich Abilene High School 144.0 185.0 0

5 Jerry  Mattes Independence High School 142.1 170.0 0

6 Hunter Paulsen Piper High School 144.6 170.0 0

7 Lucas Dillon Independence High School 141.7 155.0 0

8 Brandon Oliver Independence High School 143.0 150.0 0

9 Dillon Chartier El Dorado High School 143.7 145.0 0

10 Brendon Wedel Independence High School 143.2 135.0 0

Men 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ian Johnson Independence High School 145.3 730.0 10

2 Hunter Schaplowsky Labette County 147.8 695.0 8

3 Nick Little Labette County 141.6 690.0 6

4 Hunter Paulsen Piper High School 144.6 635.0 4

5 Zander Ehrich Abilene High School 144.0 615.0 2

6 Brendon Wedel Independence High School 143.2 545.0 1

7 Lucas Dillon Independence High School 141.7 535.0 0

8 Jerry  Mattes Independence High School 142.1 530.0 0

9 Dillon Chartier El Dorado High School 143.7 505.0 0

10 Brandon Oliver Independence High School 143.0 490.0 0


